
Industrial For Lease

SUBJECT

12100 - 12114 Park St &
16741 - 16755 Parkside Ave

Cerritos, CA 90703
Cerritos Business Center Features:
• 59,764 SF Multi-Tenant IndustrialPark
• Units from 1,460 to 3,066 SF
• Direct Frontage on CA-91 Freeway
• 275k Cars Per Day with Immediate Access Via
 Norwalk Bouelvard On/Off Ramp
• Close Proximity to I-605 and I-5 Freeways
• Centrally Located to LA and Orange Counties
• Professionally Owned and Managed
• For More Information, Please Visit:
 www.CerritosBusinessCenter.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources we believe to be accurate, but is for information 
purposes only. Potential tenants and buyers are recommended to verify and perform its own due diligence. GM 
Properties or the Owner does not represent or warrant any of this information. CalBRE#01238514
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Industrial For Lease

The information contained herein was obtained from sources we believe 
to be accurate, but is for information purposes only. Potential tenants and 
buyers are recommended to verify and perform its own due diligence. 
GM Properties or the Owner does not represent or warrant any of this 
information. CalBRE#01238514
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16747 1/2
Parkside Avenue

16749
Parkside Avenue

16751 
Parkside Avenue

Max Contiguous

Available Units

Address Price AvailableSize

$1.75/sf 
Gross

$1.75/sf

$1.75/sf 
Gross

$1.75/sf

7/1/23

7/1/23

8/1/23

7/1/23

1,460 SF

1,752 SF

2,336 SF

3,212 SF
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